6
6/4 terminals  ABB Low Voltage Industrial Products
Terminal blocks
SNK terminal blocks (Price per 100)
10mm² Feed Through Terminal Blocks
Product Hierarchy
300010
Type Description Order Code LVE Item
ZS10 10mm² feed through terminal (Grey) [pack size = 50] 1SNK508010R0000 •
ZS10-BL 10mm² feed through terminal (Blue) [pack size = 50] 1SNK508020R0000 •
ZS10-PE 10mm² feed through terminal, Earth,(Green / Yellow) [pack size = 20] 1SNK508150R0000 •
ZS10-OR 10mm² feed through terminal (Orange) [pack size = 50] 1SNK508030R0000 •
ZS10-YL 10mm² feed through terminal (Yellow) [pack size = 50] 1SNK508060R0000 •
ZS10-GN 10mm² feed through terminal (Green) [pack size = 50] 1SNK508061R0000 •
ZS10-RD 10mm² feed through terminal (Red) [pack size = 50] 1SNK508062R0000 •
ZS10-PR 10mm² feed through terminal (Purple) [pack size = 50] 1SNK508063R0000 •
ZS10-BR 10mm² feed through terminal (Brown) [pack size = 50] 1SNK508064R0000 •
ZS10-WH 10mm² feed through terminal (White) [pack size = 50] 1SNK508065R0000 •
ZS10-BK 10mm² feed through terminal (Black) [pack size = 50] 1SNK508066R0000 •
Accessories
ES4 End Section 4 - 16mm² (dark grey) [pack size = 20] 1SNK505910R0000 •
CS Circuit Separator, fits into top of terminal (dark grey) [pack size = 20] 1SNK900101R0000 •
CS-R1 Circuit Separator 4 - 35mm² (dark grey) [pack size = 20] 1SNK900103R0000 •
TC5 Test connector (Dark Grey) [pack size = 10] 1SNK900200R0000 •
TC5-R1 Test Connector, end module (Dark Grey) [pack size = 10] 1SNK900201R0000 •
ES-TC8 Spacer for test connector (Dark Grey) [pack size = 10] 1SNK900104R0000 •
TP2 Adaptor for 2mm test plugs (Dark Grey) [pack size = 20] 1SNK900203R0000 •
TP4 Adaptor for 4mm test plugs (Dark Grey) [pack size = 20] 1SNK900205R0000 •
SHBS Shield connector [pack size = 20] 1SNK900600R0000 •
PL8 Transparent cover (Clear) [pack size = 10] 1SNK900620R0000 •
JB8-2 Jumper bar, 2 pole, 8mm pitch (Orange) [pack size = 50] 1SNK908302R0000 •
JB8-3 Jumper bar, 3 pole, 8mm pitch (Orange) [pack size = 50] 1SNK908303R0000 •
JB8-4 Jumper bar, 4 pole, 8mm pitch (Orange) [pack size = 50] 1SNK908304R0000 •
JB8-5 Jumper bar, 5 pole, 8mm pitch (Orange) [pack size = 40] 1SNK908305R0000 •
JB8-10 Jumper bar, 10 pole, 8mm pitch (Orange) [pack size = 20] 1SNK908310R0000 •
Full range of product
and technical information
place this part number
in a search engine and
download
1SNK161001C0201